Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/10/2023 10:29:00 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$1,122,703.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$377,246.00 $377,605.58
$0.00 $0.00
$1,499,949.00 $377,605.58
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$4,214,817.50 $3,048,471.25
$0.00 $0.00

$4,214,817.50

$2,714,868.50
$0.00
$2,714,868.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,048,471.25

$2,704,400.00
$0.00
$2,704,400.00

$33,534.33
$0.00

$33,534.33

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 07

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($1,122,703.00)
$0.00

$359.58

$0.00
($1,122,343.42)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,166,346.25
$0.00
$1,166,346.25

($10,468.50)
$0.00
($10,468.50)

$33,534.33
$0.00

$33,534.33

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$22,743.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$22,743.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$22,743.00
$0.00
$25,000,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$25,022,743.00

$1,500,000.00
$0.00
$1,500,000.00

($23,500,000.00)
$25,000,000.00
$1,500,000.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$13,265.00
$0.00
$237,776.28
$0.00
$251,041.28

$0.00

$0.00
$33,237.67
$0.00
$24,033.51
$7,318,853.17
$0.00

$0.00
$7,376,124.35

$755,857.69
$0.00
$755,857.69

($6,369,225.38)
$23,665,315.80
$17,296,090.42

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($9,478.00)
$0.00
$237,776.28
$0.00
$228,298.28

$0.00

$0.00
($33,237.67)
$22,743.00
($24,033.51)
$17,681,146.83
$0.00

$0.00
$17,646,618.65

($744,142.31)
$0.00
($744,142.31)

$17,130,774.62
($1,334,684.20)
$15,796,090.42
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