## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 07

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$1,122,703.00	\$0.00	(\$1,122,703.00)	\$22,743.00	\$13,265.00	(\$9,478.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$377,246.00	\$377,605.58	\$359.58	\$0.00	\$237,776.28	\$237,776.28
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$1,499,949.00	\$377,605.58	(\$1,122,343.42)	\$22,743.00	\$251,041.28	\$228,298.28
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$33,237.67	(\$33,237.67)
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$22,743.00	\$0.00	\$22,743.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$24,033.51	(\$24,033.51)
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25,000,000.00	\$7,318,853.17	\$17,681,146.83
Debt Service	\$4,214,817.50	\$3,048,471.25	\$1,166,346.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures:	\$4,214,817.50	\$3,048,471.25	\$1,166,346.25	\$25,022,743.00	\$7,376,124.35	\$17,646,618.65
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$2,714,868.50	\$2,704,400.00	(\$10,468.50)	\$1,500,000.00	\$755,857.69	(\$744,142.31)
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$2,714,868.50	\$2,704,400.00	(\$10,468.50)	\$1,500,000.00	\$755,857.69	(\$744,142.31)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	\$33,534.33	\$33,534.33	(\$23,500,000.00)	(\$6,369,225.38)	\$17,130,774.62
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25,000,000.00	\$23,665,315.80	(\$1,334,684.20)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$0.00	\$33,534.33	\$33,534.33	\$1,500,000.00	\$17,296,090.42	\$15,796,090.42

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.